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IMPORT ASIAN PLYWOOD

Specifications
Vietnamese Birch

ORIGIN

SPECIES

CORE

FACE/BACK

GRADE

FINISH

SIZE

VENEER CUT

VENEER THICKNESS

SURFACE SANDING

GLUE TYPE

MOISTURE CONTENT

APPLICATIONS

Vietnam

White Birch

Acacia & Eucalyptus

White Birch

B2, C2, C3, Market

Raw, Prefinish

48” x 96”, 48.5” x 96.5”, 
48” x 120”

Rotary Cut, WPF

0.3mm

240-320 grit finish

Interior, TSCA Title VI

<12%

Cabinetry, furniture, 
shelving, trim work, 
lamination

5

4.8mm 
-5.2mm

180

3

4.8mm 
-5.2mm

180

11

14.5mm-
15.3mm

62

7

8.5mm 
-9.3mm

104

13

17.5mm-
18.3mm

52

13

17.5mm-
18.3mm

52

9

11.5mm-
12.3mm

78

9

11.5mm-
12.3mm

78

17

24.5mm-
25.3mm

36

Vietnam

White Birch

MDF

White Birch

C3

Raw

48” x 96”

Rotary Cut, WPF

0.3mm

240-320 grit finish

Interior, TSCA Title VI

<12%

Cabinet door inserts  
and door panels

Vietnam

White Birch

Magnolia

White Birch

C2

Raw

48.5” x 96.5”

Rotary Cut, WPF

0.3mm

240-320 grit finish

Interior, TSCA Title VI

<12%

Cabinetry, furniture, 
shelving, trim work, 
lamination

WHITE BIRCH

5.2MM 9MM 12MM 15MM 18MM 25MM

WHITE BIRCH  
W/ MDF CORE

WHITE BIRCH  
W/ MAGNOLIA CORE

WHITE BIRCH

# OF PLIES

THICKNESS VARIATION

SHEETS PER CRATE

WHITE BIRCH  
W/ MDF CORE

# OF PLIES

THICKNESS VARIATION

SHEETS PER CRATE

WHITE BIRCH  
W/ MAGNOLIA CORE

# OF PLIES

THICKNESS VARIATION

SHEETS PER CRATE

Based on availability, USply reserves the right to substitute product that may vary in species, core, country of origin, and/or other specifications.

5.2MM

12MM 18MM


